CARLISLE HIGH SCHOOL

250 Jamaica Road, Carlisle, OH 45005 e (937)746-4481 e www.carlisleindians.org

OO

I R R

Semester | Final Exam Schedule

7:15-9:13
9:15-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:02-2:00

7:15-9:13
9:15-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:02-2:00

7:15-9:13
9:15-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:32-2:00

2023-2024

Tuesday, January 9
1st Period Exam
4' Period Exam
Fifth Period (study time)
1** Lunch 11:00 - 11:30
2" Lunch 11:30 - 12:00
6" Period Exam

Wednesday, January 10
2nd Period Exam

3rd Period Exam

Fifth Period (study time)
1** Lunch 11:00 - 11:30
2" Lunch 11:30 - 12:00
7" Period Exam

Thursday, January 11
5th Period Exam
Exam Make-Up
Lunch
Exam Make-Up

All courses must administer a semester I exam, semester I project, or semester I essay. Regardless of
approach, all students must report to their assigned teacher.

Students have to report to school prior to their first scheduled exam/project/essay.

Students are permitted to leave when finished with their last exam/project/essay of the day. Students

have to wait until the end of the scheduled block before leaving.

Students may not leave school and come back.

Buses will run at their normal times. Students leaving early or coming late are responsible for finding
their own transportation.

This schedule does not allow for rearranging of the testing times and/or study halls.

Students are required to be in class during the entire testing period.

Student aides do not need to report if it is at the beginning or end of the day.

Students are permitted to make up missed exams at the scheduled make up times.




