# CARLISLE HIGH SCHOOL

250 Jamaica Road, Carlisle, OH 45005 • (937) 746-4481 • www.carlisleindians.org

## **Semester I Final Exam Schedule**

2023-2024

### Tuesday, January 9

7:15-9:13	1st Period Exam
9:15-11:00	4 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam
11:00-12:00	Fifth Period (study time)
	1st Lunch 11:00 - 11:30
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch 11:30 - 12:00
12:02-2:00	6 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam

#### Wednesday, January 10

7:15-9:13	2nd Period Exam
9:15-11:00	<b>3rd Period Exam</b>
11:00-12:00	Fifth Period (study time)
	1st Lunch 11:00 - 11:30
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch 11:30 - 12:00
12:02-2:00	7 <sup>th</sup> Period Exam

### Thursday, January 11

7:15-9:13	5th Period Exam
9:15-11:00	Exam Make-Up
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:32-2:00	Exam Make-Up

Ш	All courses must administer a semester I exam, semester I project, or semester I essay. Regardless of
	approach, all students must report to their assigned teacher.
	Students have to report to school prior to their first scheduled exam/project/essay.
	Students are permitted to leave when finished with their last exam/project/essay of the day. Students
	have to wait until the end of the scheduled block before leaving.
	Students may not leave school and come back.
	Buses will run at their normal times. Students leaving early or coming late are responsible for finding
	their own transportation.
	This schedule does not allow for rearranging of the testing times and/or study halls.
	Students are required to be in class during the entire testing period.
	Student aides do not need to report if it is at the beginning or end of the day.
П	Students are permitted to make up missed exams at the scheduled make up times.